
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Figures 
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (70) ALEXANDER, Juliet   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         61.4150

    2.    (45) BATTISTA, Elizabeth   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              61.2500

    3.    (24) BELL, Lauren   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              60.3320
    4.    (58) POITRAS, Kimberly   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                    59.6650

    5.    (72) STEVENS, Hayley   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                               59.4980

    6.    (78) SPENCER, Aniliese   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                58.8350

    7.    (4) HOEFLING, Jolie   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  58.7500

    8.    (31) HERLE, Erika   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           58.5820

    9.    (71) EVANS, Zoe   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                       58.5000

    10.   (60) MOREAU, Olivia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                     58.3330

    11.   (69) MOORE, Liz   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           58.3320
    12.   (22) SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         58.2500

    13.   (66) PINKSEN, Jonah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                             58.1650

    14.   (57) EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    57.5850

    15.   (6) SNIDER, Jaedyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   57.5830

    16.   (3) VIRJI, Zoya   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                       57.3320

    17.   (52) KING, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                                    57.2500

    17.   (85) WONG, Kyah   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           57.2500

    19.   (21) MCILWAIN, Emma   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            57.2480
    20.   (8) OSVATH, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           57.1670

    21.   (64) BRETT, Claire   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    57.0820

    22.   (19) HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              57.0000

    23.   (5) SPEERS, Emily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     56.9170

    24.   (76) PERRAS, Aliya   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             56.2500

    24.   (10) DILGER, Leah   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              56.2500

    26.   (83) BLAND, Genevieve   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                              56.1650

    27.   (73) WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   56.0820
    28.   (63) LEIBEL, Ava   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               56.0000

    28.   (41) CALLOW, Anastasia Jean   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                               56.0000

    30.   (61) ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              55.5830

    31.   (44) PURVIS, Keltie   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       55.5000

    32.   (26) HOCK, Georgia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 55.3350

    33.   (36) ALLEN, Grace   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                  55.3320

    34.   (49) VANDERHOOFT, Hannah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                        55.0830

    35.   (50) INVERARITY, Jordan   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                        55.0000
    36.   (14) MCCARTNEY, Jessica   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                        54.9180

    37.   (12) KUNTSCHER, Stephanie   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                            54.9150

    38.   (2) MATE, Mallory   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              54.6680

    39.   (47) ANDRUKOW, Kaye   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                                  54.5000

    40.   (23) HALVERSON, Rikki   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                           54.4170

    41.   (53) CHALMET, Mia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                               54.0820

    42.   (68) CHAVARRIA, Jolie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                   54.0020

    43.   (79) MCBRIDE, Taylor   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                  53.9180
    44.   (43) FODOR, Piper   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           53.8350

    45.   (13) SCHOW, Tyanna   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              53.7500

    45.   (55) GREEN, Isabelle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                                 53.7500

    47.   (74) DEMCHUK, Leah   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                    53.6650
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Figures 
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    48.   (34) SCHMIDT, Sophie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    53.5000

    49.   (84) HODAIE, Heeva   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             53.4150

    50.   (80) BOULTON, Reece   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            53.3320
    51.   (42) WRIGHT, Mia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                        53.0850

    52.   (38) DEPAGE, Makenna   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           53.0830

    53.   (37) FULLER, Kaetlyn   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                    53.0820

    54.   (56) CADRIN, Gabi   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    52.7500

    55.   (11) VANDENHURK, Chloe   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                  52.6680

    56.   (16) GALAY, Emily   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                              52.5830

    57.   (27) WEVER, Kyra   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                                52.0000

    58.   (17) PIEPER, Jenais   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                                  51.4180
    59.   (48) EL-RICH, Massa   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         51.0820

    60.   (59) DECHANT, Jayda   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         50.9150

    61.   (30) GAO, Chloe   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                           50.8350

    62.   (33) VOLK, Amanda   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    50.3320

    63.   (29) MEVEL, Hallie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                             50.2500

    64.   (51) PAULSON, Mya-Lily   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                    50.2480

    65.   (82) REID, Sadie   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               49.6700

    66.   (75) MUNDELL, Emi   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                               49.1680
    67.   (77) LADNER, Makayla   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                  48.9150

    68.   (18) HUGHES, Meghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         48.8320

    69.   (54) DOROSHUK, Jaden   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        48.6680

    70.   (1) GONIE, Kamryn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    48.4180

    71.   (25) SHAREK, Sophie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         47.3320

    72.   (62) DYS, Elizabeth   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                   47.1700

    73.   (35) GILL, Maeva   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                            46.8350

    74.   (28) WALKER, Maretta   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        46.6650
    75.   (7) BUTTON, Amy   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                             46.5000

    76.   (20) NEUFELD, Avery   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         45.7500

    77.   (46) REES, Sarah   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                     44.8350

    78.   (9) JENSEN, Kira   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                            44.5820

    79.   (67) DRINKWATER, Stella   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                     44.4980

    80.   (39) HENDERSON, Jane   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        44.1670

    81.   (32) GUSHNOWSKI, Madison   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                  44.0000

SCR 82.   (81) KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       0.0000
SCR 82.   (40) REELEDER, Koda   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                      0.0000

SCR 82.   (15) MOORE, Sophia   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    0.0000

SCR 82.   (65) ROJAS, Eliana   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                  0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Solo Finals Championship-Championnat
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (11) BATTISTA, Elizabeth   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)             59.7334   61.2500   60.6434

    2.    (9) ALEXANDER, Juliet   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)         57.5333   61.4150   59.8623

    3.    (2) POITRAS, Kimberly   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                    57.6666   59.6650   58.8656
    4.    (7) BELL, Lauren   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              56.5333   60.3320   58.8125

    5.    (1) HERLE, Erika   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                           56.0666   58.5820   57.5758

    6.    (10) PINKSEN, Jonah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)            55.4000   58.1650   57.0590

    7.    (8) EVANS, Zoe   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       54.6666   58.5000   56.9666

    8.    (3) HANZEL, Bree   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              56.6666   57.0000   56.8666

    9.    (12) KING, Annika   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                   55.0666   57.2500   56.3766

    10.   (6) SPEERS, Emily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    54.5333   56.9170   55.9635

    11.   (5) OSVATH, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          53.3333   57.1670   55.6335
    12.   (14) VIRJI, Zoya   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     52.3334   57.3320   55.3326

    13.   (4) ANDRUKOW, Kaye   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                  52.1334   54.5000   53.5534

    14.   (13) SCHMIDT, Sophie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                   53.0666   53.5000   53.3266
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               60.3334

               ALEXANDER, Juliet / BELL, Lauren

    2.    (8) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          58.4000

               POITRAS, Kimberly / SABO, Dakota

    3.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      58.0667

               BRETT, Claire / SPENCER, Aniliese

    4.    (16) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                    56.4667

               KING, Annika / PIEPER, Jenais

    5.    (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     56.2000

               HOEFLING, Jolie / SNIDER, Jaedyn

    6.    (11) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              55.1334

               DILGER, Leah / PERRAS, Aliya

    7.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      54.8000
               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    8.    (2) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               54.6666

               MATE, Mallory / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    9.    (4) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               54.6001

               LEIBEL, Ava / OSVATH, Isabella

    10.   (14) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              54.4667

               HANZEL, Bree / MCILWAIN, Emma

    11.   (15) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                       53.1333

               CHAVARRIA, Jolie / WRIGHT, Mia

    12.   (6) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                     52.5333

               ANDRUKOW, Kaye / GREEN, Isabelle

    13.   (10) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         52.0000

               CALLOW, Anastasia Jean / PURVIS, Keltie

    14.   (12) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                     51.7334

               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    15.   (13) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                    50.9333
               CADRIN, Gabi / KUNTSCHER, Stephanie

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite www.integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 07/03/2016 2:37:48 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Canada



Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

SCR 16.   (1) AURORA SYNCHRO                                           0.0000

               KING, Gabrielle / MOORE, Liz
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals Championship-Championnat
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               60.3334   60.8735   60.6575

               ALEXANDER, Juliet / BELL, Lauren

    2.    (8) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          58.4000   58.9575   58.7345

               POITRAS, Kimberly / SABO, Dakota

    3.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      58.0667   57.9585   58.0018

               BRETT, Claire / SPENCER, Aniliese

    4.    (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     56.2000   58.1665   57.3799

               HOEFLING, Jolie / SNIDER, Jaedyn

    5.    (14) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              54.4667   57.1240   56.0611

               HANZEL, Bree / MCILWAIN, Emma

    6.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      54.8000   56.8335   56.0201

               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    7.    (11) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              55.1334   56.2500   55.8034
               DILGER, Leah / PERRAS, Aliya

    8.    (4) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               54.6001   56.5835   55.7901

               LEIBEL, Ava / OSVATH, Isabella

    9.    (16) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                    56.4667   54.3340   55.1871

               KING, Annika / PIEPER, Jenais

    10.   (2) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               54.6666   54.7930   54.7424

               MATE, Mallory / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    11.   (10) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         52.0000   55.7500   54.2500

               CALLOW, Anastasia Jean / PURVIS, Keltie

    12.   (6) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                     52.5333   54.1250   53.4883

               ANDRUKOW, Kaye / GREEN, Isabelle

    13.   (15) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                       53.1333   53.5435   53.3794

               CHAVARRIA, Jolie / WRIGHT, Mia

    14.   (12) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                     51.7334   53.7915   52.9683

               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    15.   (13) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                    50.9333   53.8325   52.6728
               CADRIN, Gabi / KUNTSCHER, Stephanie
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (13) CALGARY KILLARNEY AM                                   59.6667

    2.    (10) CALGARY AQUABELLES - BLUES BROTHERS                    58.8667

    3.    (8) AURORA SYNCHRO - SPORTS TEAM                            56.8666
    4.    (6) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO PT                            53.8000

    5.    (4) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                     53.7333

    6.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   53.5333

    7.    (11) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                               52.4667

    8.    (7) EXCEL SYNCHRO BA                                        52.2666

    9.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        52.1999

    10.   (3) NOVA SYNCHRO BR                                         50.4666

    11.   (2) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     49.2000
    12.   (12) NOVA SYNCHRO FK                                        47.0000

    13.   (9) EXCEL SYNCHRO WG                                        46.9333
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton  AB 2016-03-04 --> 2016-03-06

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals Championship-Championnat
2016 WILDROSE CLASSIC QUALIFIER

    1.    (13) CALGARY KILLARNEY AM                                   59.6667   57.4265   58.3226

    2.    (10) CALGARY AQUABELLES - BLUES BROTHERS                    58.8667   57.2395   57.8904

    3.    (8) AURORA SYNCHRO - SPORTS TEAM                            56.8666   57.5949   57.3036
    4.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   53.5333   55.3210   54.6059

    5.    (11) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                               52.4667   54.5828   53.7364

    6.    (6) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO PT                            53.8000   52.7399   53.1639

    7.    (4) CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                     53.7333   52.5975   53.0518

    8.    (5) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        52.1999   52.9728   52.6636

    9.    (7) EXCEL SYNCHRO BA                                        52.2666   51.4286   51.7638

    10.   (3) NOVA SYNCHRO BR                                         50.4666   51.2499   50.9366

    11.   (2) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     49.2000   50.2500   49.8300
    12.   (12) NOVA SYNCHRO FK                                        47.0000   45.9364   46.3618

    13.   (9) EXCEL SYNCHRO WG                                        46.9333   45.3516   45.9843
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